
Date Venue Pegs Confirmed Y/N
Sunday 4th April Pittlands Anniversary Cup 20 Y

Sunday 18th April*****Mem More House Farm - Sidewinder Club Match & Inter Club CDAA vs Paddock Wood 30 Y

Sunday 2nd May  *****    Orchard Place Farm - Lake 6 20 Y

Sunday 16th May Mem Pennybridge 19 Y

Sunday 16th May Oast Farm Booked by Andy's Mob 16 Y

Sunday 30th May *****Mem Claygate - Sophie 18 Y

Sunday 13th June  ***** Orchard Place Farm - Lake 10 Williams Fish Race (Silvers only) 20 Y

Sunday 27th June *****(Mem) Wittersham Ashurst Cup 20 Y

Sunday 4th July Little Rowfant   CDAA vs Copthorne 10 a side Draw 8.30am fish 9.30am to 3.30pm 12 Y

Sunday 11th July *****                        Mushroom Farm -  Top Lake No. 3 20 Y

Sunday 18th July                   Scaland Wood Booked By Dorset Arms 19 Y

Sunday 25th July  ***** (Mem) Wittersham 1st Leg Field Buss Trophy Vs Edenbridge 30 Y

Sunday 1st August  *****( Mem ) Bough Beech - Dam Wall 2nd Leg Field Buss Trophy Vs Edenbridge 30 Y

Sunday 8th August Gedges CDAA vs Paddock Wood 15 Y

Sunday 22nd August ( Mem ) Underhill 1st Leg Lawrence Trophy 18 Y

Sunday 5th September Pittlands Lake B Warren Shield v Dorset Arms 30 Y

Sunday 19th September (Mem ) Gabriels - Silver Lake 15 Y

Sunday 26th September Pennybridge Booked By Dorset Arms 19 Y

Sunday 3rd October **** Pittlands 2nd Leg Lawrence Trophy 20 Y

Sunday 17th October  ***** ( Mem )        Claygate - Eva 20 Y

Sunday 31st October Gedges Club Match & Inter Club CDAA vs Paddock Wood (Silver only) 15 Y

Sunday 14th November  ***** Hawkhust Fish Farm Framfield Trophy 15 Y

Sunday 28th November  ***** Monks - Lake 4 3rd Leg Lawrence Trophy 15 Y

Sunday 5th December Oast Farm Booked By Paddock Wood 16 Y

Sunday 12th December   ***** ( Mem ) More House Farm - Canal Fur and Feather 20 Y

Sunday 12th December Oast Farm Booked by Andy's Mob 16 Y

Sunday 2nd January 2022  ***** Hartley Lands - Samson Lake Pegs 1-15 15 N

Mem = Memorial Trophy  ***** =  Day ticket Charged Water

Date Venue Pegs Confirmed Y/N

Wednesday 12th May Pennybridge 19 Y

Wednesday 19th May ***** More House Farm - Sidewinder £2 Evening Ticket 15 Y

Wednesday 26th May Scaland Wood 19 Y

Wednesday 2ndJune Pennybridge 19 Y

Wednesday 9th June Underhill 18 Y

Wednesday 16th June Scaland Wood 19 Y

Wednesday 23rd June ***** More House Farm - Canal £2 Evening Ticket 15 Y

Wednesday 30th June Bough Beech - Dam Wall 20 Y

Wednesday 7th July Underhill 18 Y

Wednesday 14th July Scaland Wood 19 Y

Wednesday 21st July Bough Beech - Dam Wall 20 Y

Wednesday 28th July Underhill 18 Y

Crowborough Senior Sunday Matches 2021

Draw  8am  Fish 9:15am - 4 pm

Draw  8.45am  Fish 10.00am - 3.00pm

Crowborough Senior Wednesday Evening Matches 2021

Draw 5:30pm  Fish 6:00 pm - 9:00pm



Thursday 5th August Bough Beech - Dam Wall 20 Y

Thursday 12th August Bough Beech - Dam Wall 20 Y

Thursday 19th August Bough Beech - Dam Wall 20 Y

Thursday 26th August Bough Beech - Dam Wall 20 Y

Date Venue Pegs Confirmed Y/N

Saturday 12th June Pennybridge Alistair Purves Memorial Trophy 19 Y

Saturday 26th June More House Farm Maurice Isted Memorial Cup - not for points 10 N

Saturday 10th July Scaland Wood 15 Y

Saturday 24th July Underhill 18 Y

Saturday 7th August Pennybridge 19 Y

Saturday 21st August Underhill 18 Y

Saturday 4th September Oast Farm Buxted The Lawrence Junior Shield - not for points 12 Y

Saturday 18th September Scaland Wood 15 Y

Saturday 25th September Underhill 18 Y

Saturday 2nd October Pennybridge *Junior Senior Match* 19 Y

Date Venue Pegs Confirmed Y/N

Sunday 9th May Scaland Wood 15 Y

Sunday 13th June Gabriels - Silver Lake 16 Y

Sunday 11th July Claygate - Sophie 20 Y

Sunday 15th August Mill House Farm 10 Y

Sunday 12th September Underhill 18 Y

Saturday 22nd May

Date

Saturday 17th July

Sunday 18th July

Contact:- Derek Blakeway 01892 654699

10am - 4pm
                                                                           Venue

                                                Family weekend at Pennybridge

Draw  9.30am Fish 10am- 3pm 

Crowborough Senior Thursday Afternoon to Evening Matches 2021

Draw 1pm  Fish 2:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Crowborough Junior Matches 2021

Draw  9am  Fish 9:30am - 12:30pm

Contact:- Helen Nicholson-Herpe 07954 644518

*Juniors fish as a partnership with an adult angler i.e. a parent who is an angler or a club senior member will be found to fish with any juniors who 

Junior Day

                                                                Pennybridge

Contact:- Roger Funnell 01892 663512 Mob 07817 199594

Have a go Days

require a partner. The match is fished for the Junior/Senior Trophy and will be followed by burgers & hotdogs from the BBQ*

Changes to venues can occur so it is always advisable to confirm with Roger for any of the above.

Juniors - Please bring a keepnet if you have one or let Roger Funnell know if you need a loan net.

Please book your place with Roger Funnell on 01892 663512  Mob 07817 199594

Crowborough Ladies Matches 2021


